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Anlage
Jahnstraf3e 30, 67686 Mackenbach
m 0179 5022552 mail@tc-mackenbach.de

Hallenadresse
Jahnstraf3e 32, 67686 Mackenbach
G 06374 9440144

Sportwart/in
Steil, Patrick
T 0176 31223174 steil.patrick@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Maurer, Jurgen
T 06374 993806

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Jablonski, Sarah
T 0172 6571719 sarahjablonski89@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1

MF: Torsten Klein; T 0151 23479235
torstenlauren222@gmail.com
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Klein, Torsten
Schmitt, Lars

Steil, Patrick
Scheer, Thomas
Warnke, Jochen
Schaffner, Daniel
Korn, Eric

Pfister, Gunnar
Batista Meier, Heiko
Scherer, Jens
Scaroni, Danny
Mischnik, Marco
Eckhardt, Thomas
Eckler, Christopher
Deininger, Markus
Lachmann, Dennis
Lewandowski, Nico
Geib, Matthias
Hofmann, Dennis
Seeberger, Andre

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17451208
18251772
19457769
16805133
18303807
18104078
18155411
18800166
19154537
18403840
17159310
18551339
17203610
19255682
18251004
18996408
18999617
18999595
18604146
18952248

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,7
LK13,0
LK17,8
LK18,3
LK19,3
LK20,7
LK20,2
LK24,0
LK22,6
LK21,1
LK20,4
LK23,2
LK22,2
LK24,4
LK23,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK23,1
LK24,0
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